When you are looking for a sewing machine that is fitted for all kinds of 

; sewing buy the White. • 

Remember m several hundred families of 
Montgomery county you will find they 

use the White Sewing Machine. 

W. E. NICHOLSON 
AGENT WEST MAIN STREET. 

SPEAR s.,28£,ar% CONTF 

SAVE THE TAGS. 
Ga Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Doner?, 

$173,250.00 
valuable Presents to be Civen Away in Return for 

PEAR HEAD TAGS, 

HON. JOHN B. PRESCOTT, 07 &UXXS. 

About the middle of December, 1892, 
my wife had been reading some of the 
testimonials of Dr. Greene's Nervura 
blood and nerve remedy. She told me